Innovation meets
Simplicity
Intelligent lighting revolutionizes
HighBay illumination
Height is not an issue any more, maximum 16m movement detection together with
the wireless ZigBee control, GreenUp HighBay G2,light up your space smartly.
• ZigBee wireless control and PIR/DDR sensor maximum your saving on energy bill
 and operation cost

800
1000
Order information
12NC Description Speci�cation
911401503351 BY560P LED105/CW PSU HRO 75W, 10500lm, 6500K, fixed output, High Rack Optical
911401503251 BY560P LED105/CW PSU NB 75W, 10500lm, 6500K, fixed output, Narrow Beam
911401503451 BY560P LED105/CW PSU WB 75W, 10500lm, 6500K, fixed output, Wide Beam
911401503051 BY560P LED105/NW PSU HRO 75W, 10500lm, 4000K, fixed output, High Rack Optical
911401504251 BY560P LED105/NW PSU NB 75W, 10500lm, 4000K, fixed output, Narrow Beam
911401502951 BY560P LED105/NW PSU WB 75W, 10500lm, 4000K, fixed output, Wide Beam
911401504151 BY560P LED160/CW PSU HRO 120W, 16000lm, 6500K, fixed output, High Rack Optical
911401503151 BY560P LED160/CW PSU NB 120W, 16000lm, 6500K, fixed output, Narrow Beam
911401504351 BY560P LED160/CW PSU WB 120W, 16000lm, 6500K, fixed output, Wide Beam
911401503551 BY560P LED160/NW PSU HRO 120W, 16000lm,4000K, fixed output, High Rack Optical
911401503951 BY560P LED160/NW PSU NB 120W, 16000lm, 4000K, fixed output, Narrow Beam
911401504051 BY560P LED160/NW PSU WB 120W, 16000lm, 4000K, fixed output, Wide Beam
911401503751 BY560P LED210/CW PSU HRO 153W, 21000lm, 6500K, fixed output, High Rack Optical
911401503651 BY560P LED210/CW PSU NB 153W, 21000lm, 6500K, fixed output, Narrow Beam

Dimension (Intelligent version)
Visuals
Order information
12NC Description Speci�cation
911401522051 BY560X LED105/CW ACW2 IS HRO 75W, 10500lm, 6500K, Wireless & Sensor, High Rack Optical
911401522251 BY560X LED105/CW ACW2 IS NB 75W, 10500lm, 6500K, Wireless & Sensor, Narrow Beam
911401522551 BY560X LED105/CW ACW2 IS WB 75W, 10500lm, 6500K, Wireless & Sensor, Wide Beam
911401522851 BY560X LED105/NW ACW2 IS HRO 75W, 10500lm, 4000K, Wireless & Sensor, High Rack Optical
911401522751 BY560X LED105/NW ACW2 IS NB 75W, 10500lm, 4000K, Wireless & Sensor, Narrow Beam
911401522651 BY560X LED105/NW ACW2 IS WB 75W, 10500lm, 4000K, Wireless & Sensor, Wide Beam
911401521551 BY560X LED160/CW ACW2 IS HRO 120W, 16000lm, 6500K, Wireless & Sensor, High Rack Optical
911401521751 BY560X LED160/CW ACW2 IS NB 120W, 16000lm, 6500K, Wireless & Sensor, Narrow Beam
911401521451 BY560X LED160/CW ACW2 IS WB 120W, 16000lm, 6500K, Wireless & Sensor, Wide Beam
911401521651 BY560X LED160/NW ACW2 IS HRO 120W, 16000lm, 4000K, Wireless & Sensor, High Rack Optical
911401521851 BY560X LED160/NW ACW2 IS NB 120W, 16000lm, 4000K, Wireless & Sensor, Narrow Beam
911401522451 BY560X LED160/NW ACW2 IS WB 120W, 16000lm, 4000K, Wireless & Sensor, Wide Beam
911401520351 BY560X LED210/CW ACW2 IS HRO 153W, 21000lm, 6500K, Wireless & Sensor, High Rack Optical
911401521151 BY560X LED210/CW ACW2 IS NB 153W, 21000lm, 6500K, Wireless & Sensor, Narrow Beam